Modern Vacuum Stainless Steel Water Bottle

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

A BEAUTIFUL CONTEMPORARY VACUUM STAINLESS STEEL
BOTTLE THAT MAKES A STATEMENT. WITH ITS UNIQUE DESIGN
THIS BOTTLE IS A DEFINITE ASSET TO YOUR ESSENTIALS.
MADE OF HIGH QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL WITH LEAKPROOF
SCREW ON LID. IT KEEPS WHATEVER YOU FANCY COLD FOR
UP TO 15 HOURS OR HOT FOR UP TO 5 HOURS. BPA FREE.
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XD Collection

Stainless steel

Polypropylene

black

Black

Laser engraving

290

360.3

Gift box

25.6X8.5X8.6

27.3X36X53.5

24

9617000000

CHN

0.5

Leak proof

3.36

Drinkware

Water bottles

BSCI



