Modern Vacuum Stainless Steel Water Bottle



A BEAUTIFUL CONTEMPORARY VACUUM STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE THAT MAKES A STATEMENT. WITH ITS UNIQUE DESIGN THIS BOTTLE IS A DEFINITE ASSET TO YOUR ESSENTIALS. MADE OF HIGH QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL WITH LEAKPROOF SCREW ON LID. IT KEEPS WHATEVER YOU FANCY COLD FOR UP TO 15 HOURS OR HOT FOR UP TO 5 HOURS. BPA FREE.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Polypropylene
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Laser engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	290
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	360.3
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	25.6X8.5X8.6
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	27.3X36X53.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	24
INTRACODE	9617000000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	0.5
LEAK PREVENTION	Leak proof
TOTAL CO2(KG)	3.36
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Drinkware
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Water bottles
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI